Display Report

Analysis Info

Analysis Name

Method
Sample Name
Comment

D:\Data\test\0824\chuanxuduanzaogan_25 01 _4273.d
4273.m
chuanxuduanzaogan

Operator
Instrument

bruker
ama

Acquisition Parameter

lon Source Type

Mass Range Mode

Capillary Exit

Accumulation Time

ESI
UltraScan
140.0V
2012 ps

lon Polarity
Scan Begin
n/a
Averages

Positive
70 m/z

n/a

5 Spectra

Scan End
Trap Drive
Auto MS

Alternating lon Polao

4

on
1000 m/z
50.6

off

Intens. ]
x1067

2.5%
2.05
1.55
1.0%

0.5]

181.8 24]2.1
I .

300.9

it

321.9

itaidibidol

4131

-

487.2

85
2.0
157
1.0

0.5

0.0-

4

Foo

4

\
N

5791

R A A |

&

<
>

691.3

640.1 ||

803.4
i

+MS, 0.2-0.4min #(21-37)

951.4

WS 020 3579 8(22-32)

VL, V,
“&

" 400

500

' 600

" 700

' 800

"900 mE

Bruker Compass DataAnalysis 4.0 ®




